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Questions

The organism whose cells and plasmids are usually used in genetic engineering are.

The section of DNA which has information for making a specific protein is called.

Number of electron in the valence shell of elements of grop 16 is.

A bacteria is used in genetic engineering because of their.

-------------------- is/are used to coat the backside of the mirror.

In humna body spinal nerves have pairs.

Every bacterium of the colony contains a copy of gene of desired.

Carbon dioxide is removed from the body through.

Hubble telescope orbits the Earth at a height of about.

A non - metal

The DNA molecule consists of ............ strands.

The age of milky way Galaxy is about.

pH value of milk of magnesia.

Speed of light through water is about.

Mass number of oxygen is

Answers Choice

A
. Bacteria
. Algae
. Fungi
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Viruses

DNA strand
Nucleotide
Chromosomes
Gene

- 00 O W

6

Size

Nucleus

Gene

Fast rate of reproduction

Silver

Copper

Aluminium

Silver and Aluminium

12
13
31
32

Bacterial
Protein
DNA
Nucleus

Blood
Kidney
Lungs
Heart

550 km
560 km
500 km
600 km

Na
Li
H
Be

Two
Three
Four
Five

. 13.6 billion years
. 13.4 billion years
. 13.5 billion years

13.7 bilion years

7
11
9
14

. 300000 km/s

. 250000 km/s
. 225000 km /s
. 200000 km/s

6

16
26
36
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17

18

19

20

DNA is called.......... material.

A student pushes against a tree with a force of 10 newtons. The tree does not move. What is

the amount of force exerted by the treen on the student.

1 kPa=

Ozone is a layer of gases in

It is used for diabetes.

atmosphere of the Earth.

B. Plasma

C. Meiotic

D. Chromatic
A

B

.0
.5N

D.20 N
. 100 Pa

1056 Pa
. 800 Pa

oXeY:

Lower
Middle
Inner

. Vaccines
. Interfron

> o

D. Beta -Endorphin



