

## General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The organism whose cells and plasmids are usually used in genetic engineering are.	A. Viruses B. Bacteria C. Algae D. Fungi
2	The section of DNA which has information for making a specific protein is called.	A. DNA strand B. Nucleotide C. Chromosomes D. Gene
3	Number of electron in the valence shell of elements of grop 16 is.	A. 3 B. 6 C. 8 D. 16
4	A bacteria is used in genetic engineering because of their.	A. Size B. Nucleus C. Gene D. Fast rate of reproduction
5	is/are used to coat the backside of the mirror.	A. Silver B. Copper C. Aluminium D. Silver and Aluminium
6	In humna body spinal nerves have pairs.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 31 D. 32
7	Every bacterium of the colony contains a copy of gene of desired.	A. Bacterial B. Protein C. DNA D. Nucleus
8	Carbon dioxide is removed from the body through.	A. Blood B. Kidney C. Lungs D. Heart
9	Hubble telescope orbits the Earth at a height of about.	A. 550 km B. 560 km C. 500 km D. 600 km
10	A non - metal	A. Na B. Li C. H D. Be
11	The DNA molecule consists of strands.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
12	The age of milky way Galaxy is about.	A. 13.6 billion years B. 13.4 billion years C. 13.5 billion years D. 13.7 billion years
13	pH value of milk of magnesia.	A. 7 B. 11 C. 9 D. 14
14	Speed of light through water is about.	A. 300000 km/s B. 250000 km/s C. 225000 km/s D. 200000 km/s
15	Mass number of oxygen is	A. 6 B. 16 C. 26 D. 36

16	DNA is called material.	A. Hereditary B. Plasma C. Meiotic D. Chromatic
17	A student pushes against a tree with a force of 10 newtons. The tree does not move. What is the amount of force exerted by the treen on the student.	A. 0 B. 5 N C. 10 N D. 20 N
18	1 kPa=	A. 1000 Pa B. 100 Pa C. 1056 Pa D. 800 Pa
19	Ozone is a layer of gases in atmosphere of the Earth.	A. Upper B. Lower C. Middle D. Inner
20	It is used for diabetes.	A. Vaccines B. Interfron C. Insulin D. Beta -Endorphin